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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Adelia May Occhipinti1376
Santa Rosa

8.850 9.550 9.5009.700 37.600
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Elif Tezdogen1408
Bay Island

9.325 9.100 9.5509.350 37.325
1 8 4T 1 2 

2 

Margot Schultz1398
Edge

8.750 9.300 9.3509.400 36.800
7 6 2 6 3 

3 

Lily Wilson1429
Edge

8.900 9.325 9.5259.000 36.750
3 5 7 2 4 

4 

Gigi Navarro1369
Santa Rosa

8.600 9.400 9.1509.350 36.500
9 2 4T 7 5 

5 

Alora Chen1270
Edge

9.050 8.800 8.9259.375 36.150
2 10 3 11 6 

6 

Kate Hanson1303
Edge

8.800 9.150 9.0259.075 36.050
5 7 6 9T 7 

7 

Emme Gerhard1295
Edge

8.650 9.350 9.3758.350 35.725
8 3T 10 4T 8 

8 

Abigail Tu1417
Bay Island

8.575 9.000 9.3758.700 35.650
10 9 9 4T 9 

9 

Rachael Reskis1386
Edge

8.775 9.350 9.1008.025 35.250
6 3T 11 8 10 

10 

Alexia Vigil1423
Santa Rosa

8.500 8.700 9.0258.825 35.050
11 11 8 9T 11 

11 
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